Low Profile LED Striplight   ANDROMEDA LC SERIES
AND-LC_V1.6
How to Specify ANDROMEDA LC Series
Quick-Connect System
Built-in male / female connectors make electrical connection of modules
quick and easy.
Seamless Illumination
Consistent LED spacing is maintained when modules are connected

To minimize volatage drop, install power supply within 20ft of start of LED strip using 12 gauge lead wire,
40ft using 10 gauge, or 100ft using 8 gauge.
Ordering Codes
Item	Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
APS-120-100 100 W 120VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-277-100 100 W 277VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-120-300 300 W 120VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 12 lbs
APS-277-300 300 W 277VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 15 lbs
1.00”
1.10”
0.75”
Female connector